PIONEER KIDS

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

SOL'S PIONEER KIDS, KIDS' ROUND-NECK FITTED JERSEY T-
SHIRT, 100% ORGANICALLY GROWN COTTON, NATURAL FINISH
FOR A SOFTER AND SMOOTHER FEEL JERSEY 175, 100%
COTTON RIBBED COLLAR, ROUND NECK, NECK TAPE, FITTED
CUT, TUBULAR, (1) GREY MELANGE : 85 % ORGANIC COTTON /
15 % VISCOSE. ABOUT SIZES MATCHING, PLEASE REFER TO
THE SIZE CHART IN THE PRODUCT DOCUMENTATION SECTION.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

6109 1000

BD

0.054

0.062

kg

Organic Cotton

0.32

0.26

0.36

6.19

kg

0.03

m3

10

100



